BEER AND CIDER LIST Half  Pint

Pint
fDrygate Lager 3 6
Guest Draught (when available) 3.25  6.50

fBe[ﬁ’e[c[ fMega City
Harvistoun Schichallion Crcfr Lager

House Boiler Maker
Alcohol- Free Beer
Cider (please ask)

Alcohol Free Cider

Can
(330ml)

Welcome to our Drinks List.

We Eegin with our wines, where ou'?imf an
exciting mix cf provenance, styley, and taste.
Every sing[e one of our wines has been hand-
selected because it is fﬂfél’é’.fflhﬂ - mnging
from the grape, Jorocfuction style, label, origin,
and more. Please ask a memEZr cf staﬁ for
more information and fooc{ Joairings, we'd be

delighted to help.

All cf our wines are available to take home at
20% cﬁ[ (...it’s still more expensive than Odd
Bins...)

Don't fret ’Lf you're not into wine. You'll also
fincf an extensive list of beers and um’que
cocktails to suit any pa(ate.



CELLAR LIST

Chablis Grand Cru Les Blanchots, Louis Jadot
C ﬁarc[onnay-CﬁaEfis-Tmnce

Black .‘Angus
Cabernet Sauvignon - Heathcote Victoria - Australia

Primitivo di Manduria
Primitivo - Tug[ia - Clta(y

Due[ﬁ’ng Pistols Petite Symﬁ Cabernet Sauw’gnon
Petite Symﬁ - Ca[ifornia - US4

Nuits—Saint-georges 1er Cru Les Damodes
Pinot Noir - CBurguna(y - France

Domaine Picard Sancerre
Sauw’gnon Blanc - Loire - France

Catena Zapata Argentino Malbec (1.5.L)
Malbec- Mendoza - ﬂrgenfina

Chateau Ka
Cabernet Sauvignon - CBeclaa \/a[fey - Lebanon

Mersault Charmes 1er Cru, Remoissenet Pére et Fils
Cﬁarc[onnay - CBurgunJy - France

Cascina Adelaide Barolo DOCG
Nebbiolo - Piedmont - ilta(y

Fedralist C ﬁan[onnay
Cﬁarc[onnay - Ca[ifomia- USA

Bottle

150

75

65

8o

247

60

431

170 (70cl)
75

300

100

60

COCKTAILLS

‘Négrom’ Amaro

Cam}oari, Vermouth, Amaro

Birds of Paradise
Dark Rum, Camyan’, Tineajo}a(e, Lime

Mrry and Cﬁerry
Wﬁis@, Amaretto, Benedictine, Lemon, Cﬁewy Syru}o

Cosmo
Vodka, Omnge Liqueur, Bewy Syru}a

Black Forest Gateau Espresso Martini

C(ﬁfee Mezcal, Vodka, Cﬁewy, Mixed Bewy, Chocolate
Liqueur, C(ffee

All Hail The King

Trish Wﬁisﬁey, ‘Rasyﬁerries, f/l]oero[, Lemon, Pink
gmjaefmit, Bitters, Soda

Alcohol-Free Cocktails
Virgin T[amﬁoyant[y Floral
Virgin Q\fegroni

Ql}oeritif S}m’tz

11

13

10

10

11

11

5.50
5.50
6.50



COCKTALLS

quﬁia Loren
Gin, ‘Rasyﬁerry, Lemon, Cﬁam}aagne

Gentleman’s Periodical
Bourbon, Omnge Liqueur, Vermouth, Bitters

Latest Fashion
Bourbon, CRye, ‘Bitters

Not a Piia Colada...but Yyou can still get caugﬁt in the rain

Rum, Coconut, Stone Fruit, fPinea}ay(e, fgg, Lime

Ode to Q—ﬁamingway
T equifa, Maraschino, gmyefmit, Lime, gm}aefmit Juice

T[amﬁoyant[y Floral
Gin, ‘Rasyﬁerry, ?ljoy[e, Prosecco Sym]), Soda

The Blossom
?[jaeritif, Pisco, Lime, Lemon, fgg White

Tetcﬁing Sidecar
Canc{y, Omnge Liqueur, Lemon, f/ljoyfe Canc[y, Harlot
S}oarﬁfing

14

10

11

10

9.50

10

11

Please ask our friemffy staﬁ for your favourite syritz, martini

or Sour - ‘we are more tﬁan ﬁay}ay to /’,Lejﬂ

*Some cocktails contain g9 white*

SPARKLING WINE 125mf

fBottega Poeti Prosecco ‘Brut 8
Glera - Veneto - ‘Jta[y

Harlot Brut 9
Bacchus - Kent - United CKingc{om

Patrizier Haus

fRies(ing - Mosel - Germany

Maison Antech, Crémant De Limoux 10

C ﬁara[onnay— Chennin Blanc - Limoux -
France

Palmer & Co Brut 14
C ﬁara[mmay - Cﬁam}mgne - France

Ferrari Maximum Blanc de Blanc
C ﬁara[mmay - Trentino - C]ta(y

Wlaje[(a S}mrﬁﬁ’ng Shiraz

Shiraz - Coonawarra - Australia

‘Dom fPén’gnon ‘Brut
Pinot Noir - Cﬁam}oagne - France

Bottega S}mrﬁﬁ’ng 09% White 5.50
Grape Must - Veneto - Cltafy

SPARKLING WINE FLIGHT
CBottega Prosecco - Harlot Brut - Palmer & Co

Bottle

34

40

53

55

100

75

80

320

25

20



WHITE WINE

Rubicone 1GT Trebbiano Organic
Trebbiano - Emilia ﬁomagna - Cltafy

Amodo Pecorino
Pecorino - Abruzzo - ilta[y

Pulpo, Albarifio fPagos del ‘Rey
Albaritio - Rias Baixas - S}oain

Petal & Stem Sauw’gnon Blanc
Sauw’gnon Blanc - Ma[ﬁorougﬁ - New
Zealand

Osado White Malbec
Malbec - Mendoza - f/lrgentina

‘Picyou[ de ‘Pinet, Petite Ronde
?icyou( - Languecfoc - France

Produttori Del Gavi, Millegs1
Cortese - Piedmont - Clta[y

Peth Wetz Estate ‘Riesﬁ’ng
‘Riesfing - Rheinhessen - Germany

Chateau ‘Mercian Koshu
Koshu - Yamanashi - Japan

175 ml

6.50

6.50

9.50

7.50

11

8.50

250 ml

10

14

13.50

11.50

11

15.50

12

Bottle

20

28

40

39

33.50

31.50

45

35

55

WINE FLIGHTS

Modest White

Amodo Pecorino - ‘Pa]oamcfa Pinot Grigio - Tic]oou[ de Pinet

Modest Red

‘Nésyo[i Sangiovese — Umbrele Pinot Noir - Driﬁing Old Vine

Zinfam{e[

Memorable White
Tu(po Albarino - Peth Wetz Riesﬁng - Tikves Smederevka

Memorable Red
Domaine La Couvette Gamay - Aves del Sur Carmenere
- Funkstille Zweige(t

S‘pecmcu[ar White
C&B Cﬁanﬁmnay - Produttori Del Gavi, fMi((eg 51 — The
Bronco Buster Fiano

S‘pecmcu[ar Red
Vallisto Malbec - Domaine Wanfy Cinsault - Ace Merlot

BAR SNACKS

Olives -5
Almonds -5
Torres Crigps (1 sog) - 5.50

15

15

17

17

20

20



ROSE AND ORANGE WINE 17sml 250 ml
Filarino Sangiovese 7 10
Sangiovese - T uscany - Clta(y

‘Estandon Q—[én’mge Cinsault 9 13
Cinsault - Provence - France

Vicoletti Catarratto, Rallo Azienda 8.50 12.50

ﬂgn’cofa Catarratto
Catarratto - Sici[y - Clta[y

NATURAL AND ZERO SULFATE
WINES

Domaine des Tourelles Skin Contact
Omnge
Merweh - CBeqaa Va([ey - Lebanon

Gerard Bertrand Orange Gold
Cﬁarc[onnay - Occitanie - France

Regnie Vin Sauvage A Poil
Gamay - CBeaujo(ais - France

CBeaujo[m’s Vi[ﬁzges Vin Nature
Gamay - CBeaujo(ais - France

Les ‘Encracines ‘Macon
Cﬁarc[onnay - CBurgumfy - France

Bottega Poeti Ancestral Spumante
Glera - Saint—fEstqpﬁe - Clta[y

Bottle

30

38

37

45

52

55

44

58

31

WHITE WINE 175 ml
Ricca Terra, Bronco Buster Fino 9.50
Fiano, Vermentino - Greco Riverland -

South Australia

?@pamd'a Pinot Grigio 7
Pinot Grigio - Reca - Romania

Rebeland Chenin Blanc 8.50
Chenin Blanc - Swartland - South ?lfrica
T[agstone Word cf Mouth Viognier 9
Viognier - Western Ca]oe - South ?lfrica

Quintas do Homem Louriero 9
Louriero -Vinho Verde - Tortuga[

Tikves Smederevka 8
Smederevka - Tikves - CReJouEﬁ’c (f North
Macedonia

Funkstille Grimer Veltliner 8.50
Griiner Veltliner - Niederdsterreic -

Austria

Cartildge and Browne Chardonnay 12.50

Cﬁan{onnay - Ca(ifornia— USA

250 ml

14

10.50

12

12.50

12.50

11

12.50

16.50

Bottle

41

29

34

37

38

32

35

48



RED WINE

Poderi Dal Q\/égpoﬁ’ ‘Romagna ‘DOC
Sangiavese CBio[ogico
Sangim/ese - Bidente Va([ey - Cltafy

Umbrele Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir - Ville Timisului - Romania

Aves del Sur Carmenere
Carmenere - Loncomilla - Chile

Es Lo Que ﬂ-(;zy Garnacha
Grenache - Rioja - Spain

Porta da Ravessa Tinto Reserva
T oum’ga Nacional - f/l&mtejo - Tortugaf

fDry':ring Old Wine Zinfancfe[
Zinfamfe[ - Ca(ifornia - USA

Wilder and Wild, Cloud Cuckoo Land,
Nero d'Avola

Nero dAvola and others - Riverland -
Australia

Thilvino "Inveriuki’ quemw’

Saperavi - Kakheti - Georgia

175ml

0.50

7.50

10.50

10

9.50

10

25oml Bottle

9

9.50

10.50

15

12.50

12

14

14

206

28

30

44

37

34.50

41

41

RED WINE

Funkstille Zweige[t
Zweige(t - Senﬁenﬁerg - Austria

Rebeland Symﬁ
Symﬁ - Swartland - South ?lfm’ca

El Tﬁgi[, Te em})mniffo Toro
Te empemni((o - Castilla Y Leon - Sjoain

Domaine de [a Couvette Orgam’c
fBeaujo[m’s
Gamay - ‘Beaujofais - France

Feudo Antico, ‘Montgpu(ciano d"Abruzzo,
Biologico DOP
C/\/[ontegpu(ciano - Abruzzo - Cltafy

Domaine Ward'y Cinsault
Cinsault- Bekaa \/affey - Lebanon

Vallisto Extremo Malbec
Malbec - Salta - ?lrgentina

Feudi Salentini 125 Mgroamaro del
Salento
‘J\fegmamam - Tug(ia - C]ta[y

StaEcrsty Ace Merlot
Merlot - Zaéar}aattya - Ukraine

175ml

8.50

8.50

9.50

11

11.50

9.50

11.50

25oml Bottle

12.50

12.50

9.50

14

13

15.50

16.50

13

16.50

35

36

28

41

38

45

48

37

48



